19.01.2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.7,28,572/- as on

12.17.2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Lalaram Jatav,(Borrower)

2.Mrs.Ramvati latav, (@-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,5,25,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.52,500/- (Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only)

OESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcer of property bearing a 
'urvey 

No.- 23612 minAnd updated survey No.- 23612/2 (s)
situated at P.H.No.- 27 Gram Baheriya urf Roop nagar Teh. Isagarh District. Ashok Nagar (M.p.) Totar Area
1250 Sq.ft;

[...]

mamool rights annexed thereto.

All that

North by
South by
East by
West by

Common road;
Seller;
Ganeshram;
Kalyan;

& Time of Sale: 24,12,2025 - 11,00 AM to 12,30 pM,
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - IO.OO AM to OI.OO pM.
Reserye Price: Rs,5,25,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Twenty Five Thousand Only).

Date

undred Only).Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,52,500/- (Rupees Fifty Two Thousand Five H

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be'On line E-Auction, Bidding through website httos://BidD ea l. in

2

Emall id: Auction.ManaRer@BidDeal.in m a ilto:ta m ilnad u @a uctiontiser.